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Group Date Start Event Name Location
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling JV Thu 01/13/2011 6:00 pm FP JV Wrestling vs. White River FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Thu 01/13/2011 7:00 pm FP V Wrestling vs. White River FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling JV Sat 01/15/2011 10:00

am
FP JV Wrestling vs. Kentridge Kentridge High School

Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling JV
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Girls
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity

Thu 01/20/2011 3:30 pm FP Wrestling Photos FPHS Auxiliary Gym

Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling JV Thu 01/20/2011 6:00 pm FP JV Wrestling vs. Fife Fife High School
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Thu 01/20/2011 7:00 pm FP V Wrestling vs. Fife Fife High School
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling JV
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Girls

Sat 01/22/2011 10:00
am

FP Wrestling Tournament vs. Emerald Ridge Emerald Ridge High School

Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling JV Wed 01/26/2011 6:00 pm FP JV Wrestling vs. Eatonville FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Wed 01/26/2011 7:00 pm FP V Wrestling vs. Eatonville FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling JV Thu 01/27/2011 6:00 pm FP JV Wrestling vs. Washington Washington HS Main Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Thu 01/27/2011 7:00 pm FP V Wrestling vs. Washington Washington HS Main Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Fri 02/04/2011 6:00 pm FP League Wrestling TBD
Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Sat 02/05/2011 10:00

am
FP League Wrestling TBD

Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Sat 02/12/2011 10:00
am

FP Wrestling (Regionals) TBD

Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Fri 02/18/2011 10:00
am

FP Wrestling (State) Tacoma Dome

Franklin Pierce High School Wrestling Varsity Sat 02/19/2011 10:00
am

FP Wrestling (State) TBD


